92
 Expansion Joint Selecti on Criteria Load Rati ng Product Details
Joint Gap Movement Eurocode Rating            Product Dimensions Product
Location Width Capacity (mm) Height Sightline Blockout Number
B (mm) ± [Total] H1 (mm) H2 (mm) A (mm) C (mm)
Floor - Floor
25 ± 5  [10]
10 kN 69 kN
30 kN
300 kN
15 -
213 69 320-A01-025
50 ± 10 [20] 235 94 320-A01-050
75 ± 15 [30] 263 119 320-A01-075
100 ± 20 [40]
5 kN 46 kN 120 kN
288 144 320-A01-100
125 ± 30 [60] 313 169 320-A01-125
Floor - Wall
25 ± 5  [10]
10 kN 69 kN
30 kN
300 kN
15 61
140 69 320-A02-025
50 ± 10 [20] 166 94 320-A02-050
75 ± 15 [30] 190 119 320-A02-075
100 ± 20 [40]
5 kN 46 kN 120 kN
216 144 320-A02-100
125 ± 30 [60] 241 169 320-A02-125
METAL EXPANSION JOINT
Floor to Floor   |   Floor to Wall
25 - 125 mm ( 1 - 5” )  Expansion Gaps
MegAtec 320 : A01-A02